
Bader 17-I

Start 1-10-17
5 soil 5 Finish 1-12-17
29 clay/gravel 34
97 shale 131
12 lime 143
13 shale 156
70 lime 226
71 shale 297
14 lime 311 set 40’ of   7” w/ 10sxs 

ran 992’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 
110sxs  

8 shale 319
103 lime 422
32 shale 454
72 lime 526
5 shale 531
53 lime 584

188 shale 772
10 lime 782
60 shale 842
29 lime 871
19 shale 890
7 lime 897
16 shale 913
8 lime 921
5 shale 926
5 lime 931
30 shale 961
3 Bkn sand 964 show
6 shale 970
3 Bkn sand 973 show
47 shale 1020 T.D.
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